2001 English
 2
First choice in professional audio wiring
For more than 23 years we have been supplying our superior range of
professional audio cables to the audio-industry. We kept our range a
unique assortment of professional products, not compromising our
goal, a cable which meets the professional's demand for worry-free
transportation of audio-signals.

 cond/shield: 500 veff
Operating voltage:  Low voltage
Ordering Information
Type Order no. Diameter Colour Spool Weight/Spool
GAC-2/foil 10202 3.0 mm black 300 m 5.1 kg
GAC-2/foil CE 10206 3.0 mm black 300 m 5.1 kg
GAC-2/mini 10102 2.2 mm grey 500 m 4.2 kg
Foil-shielded multipair cables please refer to page 6!
Tube-Microphone Cables
Specially designed microphone cable for tube microphones (7 conductors!). Ultra-flexible design
and best possible electrical values for an affordable price.
Technical Specifications
Conductor resistance: cond. A: < 40 ohm/km
 cond. B: < 145 ohm/km
Insulation resistance:  > 15 gohm/km
Capacitance: cond/cond: < 90 nF/km
 cond/shield:  160 nF/km
Test voltage: cond/cond:  500 veff
 cond/shield:  2000 veff
Ordering Information
Type Order no. Diameter Colour Spool Weight/Spool
GAC-7 Tube 20101 6.2 mm grey 200 m 12.5 kg
GAC-2/mini ( 10102 )
Construction
1 = Jacket: PVC, Ø 2.20 mm
2 = Shield: Aluminium-Polyester, foil-wrapped
3 = Drain wire: (to shield) tinned bare copper wires 0.37 mm (0.11 mm²)
4 = Insulation: PVC, Ø 0.72 mm, white and brown
5 = Conductor: Bare copper wires 0.37 mm (0.11 mm²)
GAC-7 Tube ( 20101 )
Construction
1 = Jacket:  PVC, Ø 6.2 mm, gray
2 = Shield no. 1:  Bare copper wires (0.10 mm)
3 = Shield no. 2:  Bare copper wires (0.10 mm)
4 = Fleece lining
5 = Insulation A: PE, ∅ 1.50 mm
6 = Insulation B:  PE, ∅ 1.10 mm
7 = Conductor A: 252 x 0.05 mm, bare copper wires (0.50 mm²)
8 = Conductor B:  72 x 0.05 mm, bare copper wires( 0.14 mm²)
 18
Double-Shielded
Unbalanced Audio Cables
There are two major categories of noise affect in all audio cables: Electrical interference and
microphonics. Unbalanced single-core audio cables are much more sensitive to electrical
interference than balanced cables, which have the ability to mutually cancel EMI, because of
their twisted pair configuration. Microphonic noise is caused by a static charge generated when
the conductor is being rubbed against its insulation. This occurs to some degree, whenever the
cable is being moved. The microphonic effect is evident by a clicking noise in the system,
usually occuring while the cable is being handled or moved.
Gotham’s GAC-1 unbalanced cable has been engineered to minimize even these effects.
ADVANTAGES
1. RF-protection by “double Reussen shield”
2. Low microphonics
A conductive PVC-layer over the conductor’s insulation enables any static build up to leak to the
shield and to be grounded before any harmful effects occur (refer to item 5 of figure).
3. Jacket
A compact, yet tough and flexible jacket protects the cable.
1
 2 3  4  5
 6
7
Technical Specifications
Conductor resistance:  < 110ohm/km
Shield resistance:  < 28 ohm/km
Capacitance:  < 160 nF/km
Test voltage:  1000 veff (2 minutes)
Ordering Information
Type Order no. Diameter Colour Spool Weight/Spool
GAC-1 10001 5.3 mm red 100 m 4.1 kg
GAC-1 10004 5.3 mm blue 100 m 4.1 kg
GAC-1 10005 5.3 mm yellow 100 m 4.1 kg
GAC-1 10008 5.3 mm black 100 m 4.1 kg
GAC-1 ( 10001 )
Construction
1 = Jacket:  PVC, Ø 5.3 mm
2 = Separation:  Viscose
3 = Shield no. 1: Bare copper wires (0.10 mm)
4 = Shield no. 2: Bare copper wires (0.10 mm)
5 = Layer: PVC, half-conductive
6 = Insulation: PE, Ø 1.25 mm
7 = Conductor:  Bare copper wires, 48 x 0.07 mm
  (0.20 mm²)
 19
Speaker-Cables